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vraébutHoe Y3UI c POE-A

LAN-10G-POE-CR

* POE++ Compatible (IEEE 802.3bt)
* 10Gb (5-100m) with Cat6A S/FTP cabling
* Shielded RJ45 connectors

Metallic enclosure

b . . .

Outdoor applications, IP67 (NEMA 6)

Conforms to IEC/EN 61643-21
SPD categories D1, C3, C2, C1

dNeKTpuyeckKune xapakTepucTuku

CeTb

Protection modes (network)
Protection modes (POE)
Transmission standard

Lightning Protection Zones (LPZ)

10Gigabit Ethernet, POE++
CM /DM

CM / DM (common mode / differential mode)
IEEE 802.3bt

0-3

3.3Vdc

60 Vdc

500 MHz

10 Gbps

2A

0 W

2 kA

16 kKA

<10V
<700V
<80V
<1000V
<98V
500 A
300V / 150A
300V / 150A
4kV/2kA
~ 0 ohms

<5pF

MexaHu4Yeckune xapakTepucTuku

Makc. pa6oyee HanpskeHue DC Uc

Max. operating voltage (POE) Uc

Makc. yacToTa f max.

Makc. nponyckHasi CNoco6HOCTb

Makc. MHenHbIN Tok @25°C IL

Max. POE power (4PPOE)

Max. discharge current Imax

Makc. Tok paspsiaa Imax
Total

YpoBeHb 3aluTbl Up

YpoBeHb 3aLuThbI Up

YpoBeHb 3aluTbl Up

YpoBeHb 3aLLmnTbl Up

YpoBeHb 3aluThbl Up

WMNynbCHbI TOK limp

Nominal discharge current In

Nominal discharge current In

HoMuHanbHbI Tok paspaga JInHus/3emns In

ConpoTusnexve nuuuu (+ 10%)

Capacitance c

@1MHz

TexHonorna

KoHdurypaums Y3UN

MoacoeanHeHue K ceTn

Cable glands

®dopmaTt

MoHTax

Pa6ouas TemnepaTypa
PETUHI 3ALLUMTBI MUHTPECCA
[JevicTBre 3amnThbl

BbiBOAbI

Pasmepb!

Bec

CraHpapTbl

Tu

['a30BbIi pa3pAfHUK+OrpaHNYUTENbHBIN ANoA

8 NpoBOJOB + d9KpaHUpOBaHue

RJ45 akpaHuMpoBaHHble pasbéMbl Mama BXOJ/BbIXOA
Metallic/Rubber

MeTannuyeckuin Kopnyc ¢ pazbémamu BXoA/BbIXO[,
Wall/Pole/Plate

-40/+85°C

IP67 (NEMAG)

KopoTkoe 3aMblkaHue

(1-2)(3-6)(4-5)(7-8)

CM. CXemy

0.65kg/ 1.44 |bs

CooTBeTcTBUE CTaHfapTam

IEC 61643-21 / EN 61643-21 / UL497B / |EEE 802.3af/3at/3bt,
ANSI/TIA-568-c.1

ApTukyn
581547
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